

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: **C.E.A No. 28 of 2007**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 03.               | 18.07.2024  | <p><b><u>GN, J &amp; KM, J</u></b></p> <p>When the case is called, there is no representation on behalf of the appellant.</p> <p>Registry to show the names of Sri Y.N Vivekananda and Ms. Santhi Chandra as appearing for the appellant in the Causelist.</p> <p>List on 29.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GN, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KM, J</u></p> <p>GVK</p> |                        |